

THE CORPORATION OF THE CITY OF BRAMPTON

BY-LAW

267-80

Number	267-80	
To authorize	the execution of an	agreement
hetrioon Tom	scon Woldings Limitod	The

between Tempson Holdings Limited, The Corporation of the City of Brampton and The Regional Municipality of Peel

The Council of the Corporation of the City of Brampton ENACTS as follows:

The Mayor and the Clerk are hereby authorized to execute a subdivision agreement dated 1980 10 15 between Tempson Holdings Limited, The Corporation of the City of Brampton and The Regional Municipality of Peel, and all other documents approved by the City Solicitor required to implement the provisions of this agreement and the conditions of draft approval of this subdivision.

READ a FIRST, SECOND and THIRD TIME and PASSED in Open Council this 15th day of October, 1980.

James E. ARCHDEKIN.

Ralph A. EVERETT, City Clerk PASSED _______0ctober 15, 19 80



BY-LAW

	267-80
I _	

To authorize the execution of an agreement between Tempson Holdings Limited, The Corporation of the City of Brampton and The Regional Municipality of Peel.